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XII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2021"

30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 215 Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
30.10.2021 - 18:33 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 23.81 Adi MEŠETOVIĆ BIH Berlin (GER) 31.08.2016
Nezvanični BiH - 18 24.02 Adi MEŠETOVIĆ OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 08.11.2015
Nezvanični BiH - 16 25.13 David VUČIĆ OLBL Skopje (MKD) 15.11.2020
Nezvanični BiH - 14 26.52 David VUČIĆ OLBL Trieste (ITA) 02.12.2018
Nezvanični BiH - 12 29.76 Đorđe TADIĆ OLBL Skopje (MKD) 15.11.2020

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

D: 10/11 godina/years

1. Sami BURAZEROVIĆ D 11 Sharks, SA 32.90 288
2. Dinmukhammed KHASSENOV D 10 Hakoah, Wien 35.66 226
3. Daniel SISKA D 10 Hakoah, Wien 35.87 222
4. Viktor RISTIČEVIĆ D 10 22.april, BL 36.83 205

Jovan TATIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 36.83 205
6. Vuk PEKEZ D 10 Olymp, BL 36.86 205
7. Tahir ZUKIĆ D 11 Sport Time, SA 37.66 192
8. Ahmed SLATINA D 11 Srce, SA 38.13 185
9. Andrija JANJIĆ D 11 Borac, BL 39.57 166

10. Aljoša SUBOTIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 41.39 145
11. Pavle TODIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 42.12 137
12. Filip JAKOVLJEVIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 47.39 96
13. Jure TRUBARAC D 10 Orka, MO 47.47 96
14. Aleksej ČOLIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 49.93 82
15. Alexander ZENKOVICH D 10 Hakoah, Wien 50.37 80
16. Vuk PUCAR D 10 Olymp, BL 59.17 49
17. Mihajlo STJEPANOVIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 1:08.17 32

C: 12/13 godina/years

1. Vanja KVOČKA C 12 Olymp, BL 31.94 315
2. Vladan PIŠTIGNJAT C 13 Orka, MO 33.98 262
3. Tobija ČAMPA C 13 Ribnica, RI 34.13 258
4. Damjan BREZAR C 13 22.april, BL 34.98 240
5. Džan GRELJO C 12 Bosna, SA 35.46 230
6. Aleksa VIDOVIĆ C 13 Olymp, BL 35.60 228
7. Danilo PETROVIĆ C 12 22.april, BL 36.05 219
8. Matija RAJIĆ C 12 22.april, BL 37.54 194
9. Luka DRLJAČA C 13 22.april, BL 41.75 141

10. Staš POLIČ C 12 Delfin, LJU 46.31 103
DNS Amer KUKURUZOVIĆ C 13 Spartak, GR
DNS Petar KOJČINOVIĆ C 12 22.april, BL

B: 14/15 godina/years

1. Kenan DRAČIĆ B 15 Zmaj-A., TU 27.13 515
2. Taj ZUPANČIČ B 14 Rudar, TR 28.77 432
3. Omar NJEMČEVIĆ B 15 Bosna, SA 28.78 431
4. Arian KADIĆ B 14 Sport Time, SA 29.93 383
5. Aleksa PRIBIČEVIĆ B 14 22.april, BL 30.50 362
6. Ali ČORBO B 15 GKVS SA, SA 32.07 311
7. Pavle MILAKOVIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 32.13 310
8. Roko ŠUNJIĆ B 14 Zrinjski, MO 32.34 304
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XII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2021"

30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 215, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, B: 14/15 godina/years

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

9. Peter VUGA B 15 Delfin, LJU 33.12 283
10. Nikola MILOSAVIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 34.75 245
11. Stefan VRTIKAPA B 15 Srce, SA 35.87 222
12. Bakir SMAJLOVIĆ B 15 Spartak, GR 35.95 221

DNS Vasilije JANDRIĆ B 15 22.april, BL
DNS Saša LAZAREVIĆ B 14 22.april, BL
DNS Ahmed ČAJIĆ B 14 Novi Grad, SA
DNS Imran ČOLIĆ B 14 Novi Grad, SA
DNS Esmir KUBUR B 14 Novi Grad, SA

Otvoreno/Open

1. Filip ĆIROVIĆ A 17 Ribnica, RI 26.17 574
2. Haris ŠUTA A 18 Bosna, SA 26.66 542
3. Kenan DRAČIĆ B 15 Zmaj-A., TU 27.13 515
4. Osman HADŽIĆ A 17 GKVS SA, SA 27.41 499
5. Taj ZUPANČIČ B 14 Rudar, TR 28.77 432
6. Omar NJEMČEVIĆ B 15 Bosna, SA 28.78 431
7. Muhamed ĐONKO A 16 Bosna, SA 28.87 427
8. Đorđe VUČANOVIĆ A 17 Olymp, BL 29.48 401
9. Arian KADIĆ B 14 Sport Time, SA 29.93 383

10. Andrej RAČIĆ A 16 Olymp, BL 30.03 379
11. Vuk RAĐAN A 17 Borac, BL 30.15 375
12. Aleksa PRIBIČEVIĆ B 14 22.april, BL 30.50 362
13. Abid KOZIĆ A 16 Sharks, SA 31.36 333
14. Vanja KVOČKA C 12 Olymp, BL 31.94 315
15. Ali ČORBO B 15 GKVS SA, SA 32.07 311
16. Pavle MILAKOVIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 32.13 310
17. Roko ŠUNJIĆ B 14 Zrinjski, MO 32.34 304
18. Arif IMŠIROVIĆ A 16 Spartak, GR 32.38 303
19. Sami BURAZEROVIĆ D 11 Sharks, SA 32.90 288
20. Peter VUGA B 15 Delfin, LJU 33.12 283
21. Kenan HUSEINBAŠIĆ A 16 Spartak, GR 33.75 267
22. Vladan PIŠTIGNJAT C 13 Orka, MO 33.98 262
23. Tobija ČAMPA C 13 Ribnica, RI 34.13 258
24. Nikola MILOSAVIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 34.75 245
25. Damjan BREZAR C 13 22.april, BL 34.98 240
26. Džan GRELJO C 12 Bosna, SA 35.46 230
27. Aleksa VIDOVIĆ C 13 Olymp, BL 35.60 228
28. Dinmukhammed KHASSENOV D 10 Hakoah, Wien 35.66 226
29. Daniel SISKA D 10 Hakoah, Wien 35.87 222

Stefan VRTIKAPA B 15 Srce, SA 35.87 222
31. Bakir SMAJLOVIĆ B 15 Spartak, GR 35.95 221
32. Danilo PETROVIĆ C 12 22.april, BL 36.05 219
33. Viktor RISTIČEVIĆ D 10 22.april, BL 36.83 205

Jovan TATIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 36.83 205
35. Vuk PEKEZ D 10 Olymp, BL 36.86 205
36. Matija RAJIĆ C 12 22.april, BL 37.54 194
37. Tahir ZUKIĆ D 11 Sport Time, SA 37.66 192
38. Ahmed SLATINA D 11 Srce, SA 38.13 185
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XII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2021"

30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 215, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

39. Andrija JANJIĆ D 11 Borac, BL 39.57 166
40. Hamza HODŽIĆ A 17 Srce, SA 39.92 161
41. Aljoša SUBOTIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 41.39 145
42. Luka DRLJAČA C 13 22.april, BL 41.75 141
43. Vedad BAJROVIĆ A 16 Srce, SA 41.79 140
44. Pavle TODIĆ D 11 Olymp, BL 42.12 137
45. Staš POLIČ C 12 Delfin, LJU 46.31 103
46. Filip JAKOVLJEVIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 47.39 96
47. Jure TRUBARAC D 10 Orka, MO 47.47 96
48. Aleksej ČOLIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 49.93 82
49. Alexander ZENKOVICH D 10 Hakoah, Wien 50.37 80
50. Vuk PUCAR D 10 Olymp, BL 59.17 49
51. Mihajlo STJEPANOVIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 1:08.17 32

DNS Amer KUKURUZOVIĆ C 13 Spartak, GR
DNS Vasilije JANDRIĆ B 15 22.april, BL
DNS Nikša KAŠĆELAN A 19 22.april, BL
DNS Petar KOJČINOVIĆ C 12 22.april, BL
DNS Saša LAZAREVIĆ B 14 22.april, BL
DNS Ahmed ČAJIĆ B 14 Novi Grad, SA
DNS Imran ČOLIĆ B 14 Novi Grad, SA
DNS Esmir KUBUR B 14 Novi Grad, SA
DNS Filip PILJEVIĆ A 16 KVS Leotar,TB
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